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Bib
6755
6644
6650
6780
6717
6779
6795
6723
6538
6621
6747
6784
6586
6712
6574
6726
6781
6738
6672
6798

6521

6577
6558
6694
6675
6564

6761

6756
6796

6573

6689
6560
6563
6659
6782
6750
6552

6653

6594
6737
6580
6762
6518
6771
6557

ETifeTo

TZIAMAZ
MAAHZIQPHX

MAPKOIMOYAOZ

MITEPOX
POYZKAZ

>TAMATOMNOYAOZX

KAPABAZINHZ
ZIOYAAX
FATZAKOZ
KOYPEMAAAZ

TOYATEPOIAQY

AEAHXTAGHX

KAAOIANNAKHZ

MNOYAIAQY
ZOPHX
2KOPAAZ
NMOMQAHZ
TOKA
MMNA=EBANHZ
FATZAKOZ

AZHMAKOIIOYAO

z
OHBAIOX
AEAHZ

MAMNAAOIMOYAOZ
MIMENEXOYTZOZ

AHMHTPIOY
PPATKOZ

TZIKPINHX
PINHZ

ZQOQHX

ONrAX
AEAQNAZ
AHMAZ

MIXAAOMOYAOZ

MANQAHZ
TPIKAAIQTHX
FKOYMAZ

MAYPOTIANHZ

KAPAMIETIAN
>TE®ANH
KATKAAOY
NMANOBPAKOZ
APBANITAKHZ
2ZIAXAMHZ
AEAHKOYPA

Ovopa

MANATMIQTHZ
MANOZ
>QTHPIOZ
FPHITOPHZ
ANOXTONOZ
KQXTAZ
BAAZHZ
MANATMIQTHZ
MAYAOZ
rQProz
NIKOZ
KQZTAZ
rQProz
DIAIMNA
rNQProxz
[ewpylog
ANE=HX
MANATIQTA
IQANNHZ
NAYAOZ

KQONZTANTINOZ
AHMHTPHZ

QINITTTT
FEQPTIOX
Euayyehog

EYAITEAOX

EAEYOEPIOZ-
MAPIOZ

IOANNHZ
BAAZHZ

MIXAAHZ

IQANNHZ
rQProxz
MNavvng
AHMHTPHZ
NIKOx
MANATIQTHZ
APHZ

Mavayiwtng

MAPIOZ
AyyeAIKN
KATEPINA
AHMHTPHZ
AIONYZHZ
XAPANAMIOX
IPIX

Opada

2AY APITOAIAAZ

ANE=APTHTOZX

TEAMHZZOX
A.Z. NHPHIAA
'z KAAANIOEAZ

FAZ INZO

EDF RENEWABLES
FAZ INIZOX

Motoroilrinningteam

Team sklavounos

EDYPAIOI QKYMNOAEX

ANE=APTHTOZ
MAPAGQN APIOAIAAY
2. A Y. AGHNON
ANE=APTHTOZ
AGEYS A S ARGOLIDAS

MAPAGQONOAPOMOI APOMEIZ APTOAIAAY

MAPAGQNOAPOMOI APOMEIX
APIOAIAOX

ATEYZ A.Z. APTOAIAAZ
Galatsi Runners
MAPAGQONOAPOMOI APTOAIAAX
MAPAGQNOAPOMOI APOMEIZ APITOAIAAL

ATEYZ A.XZ apyoAhidog

MAPAGQNOAPOMOI APOMEIX
APIOAIAOX

2AYM OHBAZ
Ecorunners
KATERUNNERS

‘Etog yévvnong ®ulAo

1981
2001
1991

1969

1974
1982
1987
1972

1974
1969
1984
1976

1997
1980

1964

1974
1969
1974
1983
1970

1993
1977

1982

1977
1970
1976
1976

1976
2000

1984
1972
1976
1987
1981

1999

<
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KaBapog
Xpovog

35:02:00
36:03:00
36:07:00
36:16:00
36:18:00
37:25:00
37:35:00
37:36:00
37:39:00
38:12:00
38:26:00
38:36:00
39:39:00
39:42:00
39:58:00
39:54:00
41:27:00
41:33:00
42:08:00
42:15:00

42:30:00

42:38:00
42:39:00
42:35:00
42:58:00
43:02:00

43:22:00

43:27:00
43:37:00

43:31:00

43:25:00
43:47:00
43:49:00
43:59:00
44:14:00
44:14:00
44:20:00

44:41:00

44:50:00
45:01:00
45:00:00
45:08:00
45:34:00
45:46:00
45:43:00

Xpoévog

35:05:00
36:07:00
36:11:00
36:21:00
36:23:00
37:28:00
37:39:00
37:39:00
37:43:00
38:16:00
38:30:00
38:41:00
39:44:00
39:46:00
40:02:00
40:08:00
41:33:00
41:37:00
42:13:00
42:18:00

42:34:00

42:45:00
42:47:00
42:49:00
43:06:00
43:09:00

43:26:00

43:37:00
43:42:00

43:43:00

43:44:00
43:52:00
43:55:00
44:13:00
44:21:00
44:32:00
44:38:00

44:54:00

45:04:00
45:04:00
45:05:00
45:17:00
45:44:00
45:54:00
45:59:00



Fevikn
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46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59

60
61
62
63

64

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

85

86
87
88
89
90

Bib
6688
6725
6618
6705
6686
6791
6528
6707
6627
6636
6501
6569
6792

6522

6728
6731
6768
6526

6515

6724
6740
6767
6591
6606
6669
6504
6741
6598

6629

6690
6625
6671
6674
6706
6702
6789
6662
6748
6593

6513

6739
6765
6754
6764
6783

ETifeTo

OIKONOMOY
2KAABOYNOZ
KOYKOYAETZOX
NAYAIAHZ
=HPOTI'IANNHZX
BAMBAKIAHZ
BEPAEZ
NETPOMNOYAOX
KYPIAKOMNOYAOZ
NEKAPAKOZ
KAAKOYNOZ
APAKOYAHZ
TPHIOPIAAHZ

AXHMAKOIOYAO
2

2MYPAHZ
2TAHZ

FKOYMAZ

BAZIAEIOY

ANAPIANOIOYAO

2
2KENTOZ

NAMMPOMOYAQY

XATZOMNOYAOZ
KAPAKYPIAKOZX
KATZIPHZ
MMANAZKAZ
MNADINIAZ
TAPANTIAHZ
KAPOYNTZOZ

KYPIAKOYAQOINOY

NOZ
OZMANOI'AOY
KPEMAXTIQTHX
MMAMMNAPHZ
MMEKAZ
METPAKHZ
MAPIAH
MAMNAZAXAPIOY
MIXAZ
TOYMIMAZ
KAPAMIEKIOZ

ANAINQZTOMOYA

oz
2XIZA
XANOTIOYAOZ
MMOTzOx
OIKONOMIAHZ
2TAYPOIIOYAQY

Ovopa

Mavvng
Mapng
AHMHTPHX
Nikog
AHMHTPIOZ
ANE=ANAPOZ
KQNZTANTINOZ
NIKOX
ANAZITAZIOX
ANAZITAZIOZ
AHMHTPHX
rMQProx
ANTQNHZ

ABavaaiog

>TAYPOX

[ewpyiog
STAMATHX
EYAITEAOX

rNOProz

OOTHX
MAPIA
EYAITEAOXZ
OEMIZTOKAHX
KQITAZ
ewpylog
KQITAZ
NIKHTAX
>XTE®DANOZ

ANTQONHZ

OZMAN
KQNZTANTINOZ
FEPAZIMOZ
[ewpyiog
SQTHPHXZ
MATAAAHNH
NTZA
EYAITEAOZ
lwavvng
AGANAZIOZ

ANAPEAX

KQONZTANTINA
2TYNIANOZ
2TAYPOXZ
BAIMTEAHZ
AITEAIKH

Opada

Team sklavounos
MAPAGQNOAPOMOI APOMEIZ APITOAIAAT

EDYPAIOI QKYMNOAEX

ATEYZ A.Z. APTOAIAAZ
EDYPAIOI QKYTIOAEX
ANE=APTHTOZX

MPOEAPIKH ®POYPA

INTAMENOI APITOAIAAZ
ANETIOXQPI

MAPAGQNOAPOMOI APOMEIZ APITOAIAAZ
RED STAR TRIATHLON CLUB

NALU RUNNING TEAM
AIMX AMOAAQN AYT.ATTIKHZ
MAPAGQONOAPOMOI APTOAIAOX
ANE=APTHTOZX

MAPAGQNOAPOMOI APOMEIZ APTOAIAAY

MAPAGQONOAPOMOI APOMEIZ APTOAIAAY

ATEYZ A.Z. APTOAIAAZ
ANE=APTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTOZX

SOTRUN
TOP GYM

IKEA.R.T.
MAO NAAAMHAHX
ANE=APTHTOZ

MAPAGQNOAPOMOI APOMEIZ APITOAIAAZ

IONIKOZ NIKAIAX

1996
1983
1971
2000
1973

1976
1972
2093
1979

1970

1993

1969
1972

1981
1971
1988

1973
1963
1977
1980

1983
1976

1970

1976
1964
1974
1993
1979
1976

1968
1972
1957

1972

1978
1972

‘Etog yévvnong ®ulAo

<
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KaBapog
Xpovog

45:42:00
45:50:00
45:59:00
45:49:00
46:03:00
46:08:00
46:09:00
46:18:00
46:56:00
46:55:00
47:05:00
47:15:00
47:22:00

47:20:00

47:37:00
47:43:00
47:36:00
47:49:00

47:54:00

47:51:00
48:06:00
48:09:00
47:57:00
48:23:00
48:30:00
48:30:00
48:33:00
48:45:00

48:52:00

48:50:00
49:00:00
49:27:00
49:27:00
49:43:00
49:44:00
49:40:00
49:52:00
50:17:00
50:08:00

50:29:00

50:25:00
50:39:00
50:44:00
50:52:00
50:51:00

Xpoévog

45:59:00
46:02:00
46:04:00
46:06:00
46:10:00
46:21:00
46:22:00
46:28:00
47:07:00
47:15:00
47:19:00
47:26:00
47:27:00

47:27:00

47:50:00
47:54:00
47:55:00
47:57:00

48:01:00

48:08:00
48:13:00
48:15:00
48:17:00
48:32:00
48:38:00
48:43:00
48:43:00
48:55:00

49:04:00

49:07:00
49:12:00
49:40:00
49:47:00
49:49:00
49:59:00
49:59:00
50:09:00
50:23:00
50:25:00

50:36:00

50:45:00
50:54:00
51:02:00
51:11:00
51:14:00
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91
92
93
94
95
96
97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

115

116

117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Bib
6735
6684
6788
6770
6763
6609
6727

6585

6670
6720
6682
6561
6713
6539
6722
6736
6759
6589
6657
6710
6646
6643
6797
6774

6692

6566

6760
6715
6510
6506
6716
6730
6704
6572
6516
6679
6678
6673
6787
6536
6708
6711
6607
6576
6628
6616

ETifeTo

ZTAYPOY
=ENOINOYAOZ
NAMNAXPHETOZ
XPONHX
XABIAPAHZ
KEPAMYAAZ
2KOYOPHZ

KAAOIEPOIMOYAO

z
MIMAATAZ
2AKEANH
NTABEAOY
AHMA
MPENTANOY
FrEPTOZ
ANTAPHX
ZTEKOYAHZ
DIPAH
KAMOTA
MHTZOKANAX
MNINH
MANITAPAZ
MAAHZIQPHZ
KONTOINANNHX
ZTAYPOIOYAOX

MANATIQTOY

AIAMANTOINOYAO

2
20YPBINOZ
PAMTHZ
ANE=OlMNOYAQY
AGANAZIOY
PAXIQTHZ
ZMYPOMNOYAOZ
MATZEAHZ
ZADEIPAKHZ

ANTQNOIOYAOZ

MMOITZHZ
MMITZHZ
MMAPTZH
AITEANAKOZX
FANANHZ
METPOY
MNAATH
KATZOYAIEPH
OEOAQPOY

KYPIAKOMNOYAOZ

KOMITAZ

Ovopa

KQITAZ
Anpntpiog
AHMHTPHZX
KYPIAKOZ
AHMHTPHZ
AHMHTPHZX
Takng

MNwpyog

ZNYPOZ
EIPHNH
KATEPINA
®ANH
MNEPIZTEPA-
MNwpyog
XprioTog
ANE=ANTPOZ
OEOAQPA
>eBaotn
BAZIAEIOX
rQTA
AHMHTPIOX
IQANNHZ
ANTQNHZ
rNQProx

NIKOAAOZ

AHMHTPIOZ

POTHX
METPOX
ENENH
EAENH
KQONZTANTINOZ
KQONZTANTINOZ
BAZIAEIOX
KQONZTANTINOZ
Zwnpeng
XprioTog
AAegavdpog
AHMHTPA
AHMHTPHZ
NEKTAPIOZ
ANTQNIOX
NIKOAETTA
FEQPTIA
Davia
AHMHTPIOZ
Mavayiwtng

Opada

Niko running team

ATEYZ A.Z. APTOAIAAZ
ATEYZ

ATFEYZ RUNNING
ZAY TPINOAHX
ANE=APTHTOZ

Wellnespot running team
ANE=APTHTH
MAPAGQNOAPOMOI APOMEIZ APITOAIAAL

ANE=APTHTOZ
AN.Z KAAAIZOENHZ

ANE=APTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTH

nemea

MAPAGQONOAPOMOI & APOMEIZ
APIOAIAAZ

MAPAGQONOAPOMOI APOMEIZ APTOAIAAY
EDYPAIOI QKYTIOAEX
ZAYA
APIAANH
ADIDAS RUNNERS ATHENS
ANE=APTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTOZ

EDYPAIOI QKYMNOAEX

ANE=APTHTOZ
ANE=APTHTOZX

MAPAGQNOAPOMOI APIOAIAAZ
ANE=APTHTH
MAPAGQNOAPOMOI APOMEIZ APTOAIAAY

1989
1977

1984
1978
1970
1975

1977

1981
1978
1977
1978
1981
1975
2000
1974
1984
1991
1984
1968
1990
1964

1981

1990

1971
1973
1954
1964
1980
1971
1972
1954
1999
1996
1980

1977
1958
1993
1976
2004
1992
1975

‘Etog yévvnong ®ulAo
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KaBapog
Xpovog

51:31:00
51:20:00
51:29:00
51:27:00
51:28:00
51:55:00
51:46:00

51:55:00

51:45:00
52:04:00
51:58:00
52:31:00
52:49:00
52:49:00
53:07:00
52:57:00
53:07:00
53:13:00
53:13:00
53:41:00
53:56:00
54:08:00
54:52:00
54:46:00

54:54:00

55:05:00

55:19:00
55:26:00
55:30:00
55:56:00
56:08:00
56:02:00
56:08:00
56:19:00
56:18:00
56:34:00
56:35:00
56:59:00
57:22:00
57:25:00
57:15:00
57:15:00
57:37:00
58:09:00
57:59:00
57:58:00

Xpoévog

51:35:00
51:40:00
51:44:00
51:45:00
51:47:00
52:01:00
52:02:00

52:04:00

52:07:00
52:09:00
52:09:00
52:36:00
52:57:00
52:58:00
53:14:00
53:17:00
53:17:00
53:22:00
53:31:00
53:45:00
54:16:00
54:21:00
55:09:00
55:16:00

55:16:00

55:27:00

55:32:00
55:35:00
55:41:00
56:08:00
56:13:00
56:16:00
56:24:00
56:34:00
56:41:00
56:53:00
56:53:00
57:03:00
57:36:00
57:41:00
57:45:00
57:45:00
57:49:00
58:19:00
58:21:00
58:23:00



Fevikn
O¢éon
137
138
139
140
141

142

143
144
145
146
147
148
149

150

151
152
153

154

155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

Bib
6778
6734
6701
6596
6751

6790

6746
6745
6565
6537
6769
6681
6575

6742

6773
6714
6519

6610

6766
6749
6571
6757
6776
6611
6743
6785
6685
6703
6775
6758
6527
6645
6582
6733
6555
6529
6721
6562
6592
6744
6619
6584
6635
6543
6677
6649

ETifeTo

AEAHIANNH
2TAYPOY
MAPAPA
KAPATETZA
TPIMIMONIAX

MANAKQNZTANTI
NOY

TOMIPAZ
TOMIPAX
AIAMANTHZ
FAANANHZ
KOKIOYZHX
NOYAHZ
OEOAOZIOY

AGANAZOINOYAO

z
2IATEPAHZ
MPOYNTZOX
API'YPOINOYAOZ

KE®OKEPH

XATZAPAZ
TOY®E=ZIAAHZ
ZAMIIAKOY
TZIPIFCQTH
KAPAMAOYNA
KOAEAA
OEPAENH
GABRIELLA
=HPOTI'IANNH
NATOYPAZ
KAPAMAOYNAX
TZOYPNOZ
BEPIENAKHZ
MAAAIAPOX
KANAMATAZ
MAYPOTIANNH
AAMITOZ
BAAXOX
ZANATIATAPA
AHMAZ
KAPAMOYNTZOZ
TZINIOAHZ
KOYKOYMANOY
KAAAINHZ

NAMIMPOTOYAQY

MANNAKH
MMIPHZ
MAPAIKOZ

Ovopa

XPYZA
ABnvouha
KQNZTANTINA
EAENH
MNANATIQTHZ

BAZIAHZ

KQONZTANTINOZ
OEOAQIHZ
FEQPrIOx
Mavayiwtng
OOAQPHZ
ZMYPIAQN
EYAITEAOZ

MOProz

MIXAAHZ
AHMHTPHZ

AnunTpng
AHMHTPA

APIZTEIAHX
ZOHXZ
FEQPTIA
lMouAn
XPIZTINA
KwvaTavtiva
MAPTZH
Gianna
EAevn
IQANNHZ
BAZIAHZ
NANATIQTHZ
FEQPTIOX
rQProxz
TAZOZ
MAPIAPITA
FEQPTIOX
ANEZIOZ
KAGOAIKH
NANATIQTHZ
KwvoTtavrivog
EPPIKOZ
ewpyia
AITEAOZ
FEQPTIA
FOAANTA
ANTQNHZ
AHMHTPHX

Opada

FEA APTOAIAOZ

IMTAMENOI APTOAIAAY
ANE=APTHTOZ

ANE=APTHTOZX
WIND RUNNING TEAM
AMNZ AGHNAIOI APOMEIZ
AvegapTATWG

MAPAGQONOAPOMOI APOMEIZAPTIOAIAOX

Epugaiol wkutrodeg

EDYPAIOI QKYTNOAEZ-AYKOI
KEXATOrAQYy

MEMONQMENOZX
MAPAG.APOMEIZ APITOAIAOX

EDYPAIOI QKYMNOAEX

ANE=APTHTOZ
MAPAGQNOAPOMOI APIOAIAAL
ANE=APTHTOZ

2Y.KA.®ILAP.

EDYPAIOI QOKYMNOAEZ >EN
ANE=APTHTOZ
MAPAG.APOMEIZ APTOAIAOX
MAPAGQONOAPOMOI APOMEIZ APTOAIAAY
A% AGHNAIOI APOMEIZ

AMNZ AOGHNAIOI APOMEIZ
A.Z AYTOAMYNAZX H AETEQNA
ATEYZ APTOAIAAZ
2EBAX

1964
1982
1970
1968

1974
1975
1956
1992

1973
1960

1973
1965

1979

1975
1957
1998
1981

1970

1971
1972

1978
1985
1983
1972

1955
1976
1972
1955
1975
1945
1965
1994
1963
1969
1986
1944

‘Etog yévvnong ®ulAo
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KaBapog
Xpovog

58:06:00
58:38:00
58:24:00
58:39:00
59:01:00

58:58:00

59:12:00
59:12:00
59:25:00
59:26:00
59:31:00
59:37:00
59:48:00

1:00:11

1:00:05
1:00:12
1:00:29

1:00:49

1:01:19
1:01:25
1:01:31
1:01:38
1:01:40
1:01:56
1:02:10
1:02:12
1:02:30
1:02:51
1:02:58
1:03:23
1:03:36
1:03:50
1:03:56
1:04:49
1:04:42
1:05:29
1:06:52
1:07:23
1:07:40
1:07:47
1:08:43
1:08:56
1:09:16
1:09:08
1:09:16
1:09:30

Xpoévog

58:28:00
58:43:00
58:45:00
58:52:00
59:05:00

59:08:00

59:24:00
59:24:00
59:33:00
59:48:00
59:49:00
59:54:00
59:58:00

1:00:22

1:00:28
1:00:28
1:00:44

1:01:00

1:01:34
1:01:38
1:01:56
1:02:00
1:02:01
1:02:01
1:02:17
1:02:30
1:02:40
1:03:00
1:03:18
1:03:48
1:03:56
1:04:03
1:04:19
1:04:58
1:04:58
1:05:39
1:07:05
1:07:31
1:08:00
1:08:09
1:08:49
1:09:16
1:09:27
1:09:28
1:09:31
1:09:54



Fevikn
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183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

201

Bib
6799
6503
6786
6752
6732
6793
6661
6719
6729
6800
6634
6709
6718
6794
6554
6753
6547
6697

6667

ETifeTo

KONAYAH
GRACEY

AITEANAKOZX

TZAKQONAZ

2TAGOIMNOYAQY

AMIMEAAZ

MIXAAOMNOYAOZ

POYZzOX

ZMYPNIQTAKHZ

MANAPITH
NAMIMAZ
NIKHZ
POYZXHZ

MAAAIOAOTOY

AATPE
BAZINAKOZ

FKANATZIOX
MAMAKYPIAKOY

MMAKOZ

Ovopa

FEQPTIA
Martha
MNANATIQTHZ
guayyeAog
NAINA
ANAPEAX
>1a0pog
EppavounA
MNANATIQTHZ
ANNA
AHMHTPIOX
FEQPrIOx
rQProx
MAPIA
EUYEVIQ
NAPIZ
XAPIZIOX
MAPIAIA

FEQPIIOx

KaBapog

Opada ‘Etog yévvnong ®ulAo Xp6voc Xpoévog

F 1:10:50 1:11:01

safans 1946 F 1:12:33  1:12:42

M 1:14:28 1:14:43

1932 M 1:14:33  1:14:48

>AYM 1967 F 1:16:07 1:16:35

M 1:16:36  1:16:40

1979 M 1:16:47 1:17:16

Run&fun new blood 1975 M 1:20:45 1:20:56
MAPAGQNOAPOMOI APOMEIZ APITOAIAAZ 1971 M 1:20:52  1:20:59
F 1:21:35 1:21:43

ANE=APTHTOZX 1958 M 1:24:50 1:25:05

MAPAG. APOMEIZ APTOAIAOZ 1962 M 1:24:41  1:25:05
MAPAGQONOAPOMOI APIOAIAAX 1965 M 1:25:00 1:25:12
F 1:27:25 1:27:46

1965 F 1:27:25 1:27:47

M 1:27:29 1:27:47

AMNZ TEAMHZZOZXZ 1969 M 1:43:55 1:44:07

AMNX TEAMHZZOZXZ 1970 F 1:43:56  1:44:.07
MAPAGQNOAPOMOI APOMOIZ 1954 M 1:44:03  1:44:48

APTOAIAAY



